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Angled surface plug

Products group CEE Norm
plug-in / plug-socket plug

Body type Angled surface plug
Ip class |IP 44

Body material polyamid 6
conductive meterial Ms 58
weight gr. 205

Box pieces 6

packages pieces 72

Product number BC1-1103-2236

Volt
Amper
Hertz
Pole
Saat Yonu

24V

16A
50Hz - 60Hz
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Olciiler / Dimensions (mm)

a
b
c
d

78
64
76
78

e 87

f 94,5
g 150
h 87
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